BRILLIANTS CITY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL & JR COLLEGE

SYLLBUS FOR 1T TERM EXAM 2023-24

STD :- 1st

ENGLISH
Written:-

Unit 1:- All the chapters
Unit 2:- All the chapters
Unit 3 :-All the chapters
Unit 4:- All the chapters

P wbhPR

Grammar:-

The Alphabet
Vowels
Consonants
A and An

P wnNPR

Oral :- Poem 1 An Action Song

Reading :- 2 Sunny and Mini

EVS
Written:-

1. Unit 1:- OUR BODY
2. Unit 2:- OUR NEEDS
3. Unit3:- OURSURROUNDINGS
3.1 My Family
3.2 Animal World
3.3 Animal Search
3.4 Eatitup

Oral :- Animals Shelter And sound, Hard word

MATHS
Written:-
LESSSON :-1to 17

Oral :- Spelling 1 to 20 and table 3 and 4



COMPUTER

Introduction to Computers
Parts of a Computer

Using The keyboard
Practice with the keyboard

el e

Oral:- 1. key board key with spelling
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Oral:- 9IS $ T3 Sy

G.k. :-  From Lesson no. 1to Lesson no.20 (ONLY ORAL EXAM FOR G.K.)
Drawing. :- Fish/Temple
Craft. :- Letter Box/ Hat

Value Education :- From Lesson no.1 to Lesson no. 4 (ONLY ORAL EXAM FOR V.E.)



1st TERM EXAM TIME TABLE (2023-2024)

e Diwali Vacation is from 9™ NOV’2023 TO 20" NOV’ 2023.
e School Re-open from 21° Nov’2023.

e Payyour wards 1% Term Fee till 25" Of October’2023.

e This Time School Will Not Conduct Any Re - Exam for Students whose fee will unpaid.

GRADE -1

Date Day Time Subject
28.10.2023 Saturday 08:00am — 11:00am G.K
30.10.2023 Monday 11:30am — 2:00pm Drawing
31.10.2023 Tuesday 11:30am — 2:00pm English
01.11.2023 Wednesday 11:30am — 2:00pm Hindi
02.11.2023 Thursday 11:30am — 2:00pm Math
03.11.2023 Friday 11:30am — 2:00pm Marathi
04.11.2023 Saturday 11:30am — 2:00pm Computer
06.11.2023 Monday 11:30am — 2:00pm EVS
07.11.2023 Tuesday 11:30am — 2:00pm Craft
08.11.2023 Wednesday 11:30am — 2:00pm Value Education

Notice:-




